

Service Kits Details

PS-5352-033
SER KT 40K HRS TA 3550 RPM

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Part Description</u>	<u>Qty. Req.</u>	<u>U/M</u>
012601	WASHER, FIBER, 1/8 BSP	3	EA
012603	WASHER, FIBER, 1/4 BSP	1	EA
013201	PIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 1/2" LG.	5	EA
013204	PIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 7/8" LG.	8	EA
013255	PIN, SPLIT, 7/32" X 2" LG.	2	EA
024805	TAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 1/2"	22	EA
024807	TAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 3/4"	2	EA
026603	BEARING, ROLLER JOURNAL, 7/8	1	EA
036605	SEAL, BONDED, 1/8 BSP	6	EA
CT-121/750	BOLT, FITTING 5/8-18 X 2-1/2	1	EA
CT-130A/6	TABWASHER, 7/8" S.S.	2	EA
CT-130D/3	TABWASHER, 7/8"	2	EA
CT-139/101	BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-11/16 TAPER	8	EA
CT-139C/1	BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-7/8 TAPER	4	EA
CT-139C/2	BOLT, 3/4-16 X 3-3/16 TAPER	4	EA
CT-139C/3	BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-15/16 TAPER	2	EA
CT-148/4	WASHER, 1/4" SS SPECIAL	10	EA
CT-336/10	O-RING, .275 X 7-5/8 X 8-1/8	1	EA
CT-336B/38	O-RING, 3/16 X 10-1/4 X 10-5/8	1	EA
CT-411/55	WASHER, .092 X 41/64 X 1"	2	EA
CT-411/56	WASHER, 3/16 X 33/64 X 1"	2	EA
CT-648A/1	BEARING, 5/8 X 1-7/8 X 3-3/16	1	EA
CT-659C/1	COUPLING DISC	1	EA
E11454/30	GEAR, GOVERNOR DRIVING	1	EA
E11454/31	GEAR, PUMP	1	EA
TA-30612B	BOLT, TAPER FITTING	2	EA
TA-32615	BEARING SHELL	1	EA
TA-32618A	SHIM SET (9)	1	ST
TA-32625/2	PAD, THRUST, R/H	8	EA
TA-64192	THRUST WASHER SET (4)	1	ST
TA-64193	BEARING BUSH	2	EA